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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Certificate 

Transfer 

(granted on  

Dec. 6, 2018) 

 

   E-Mail 

 

 

American Towers LLC 

 

Gregory Mercier, Esq. 

American Tower Corporation 

10 Presidential Way 

Woburn, MA  01801 

(781) 926-4712 

Greg.mercier@americantower.com 

 

 

Certificate 

Transfer 

(granted on July 

11, 2013) 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

Bay Communications II LLC 

 

James R. Riley, Manager 

391 Oakland Street, Second Floor 

Mansfield, MA 02048 

Office: (774) 719-2146 

Fax: (774) 719-2135 

jriley@baycommunicationsllc.com 

 

 

Applicant 

 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

T-Mobile Northeast, LLC 

 

Monte E. Frank, Esq. 

Cohen and Wolf, P.C. 

1115 Broad Street 

Bridgeport, CT  06604 

(203) 368-0211 

(203) 394-9901 fax 

mfrank@cohenandwolf.com 

 

 

Intervenor 

(granted on 

December 18, 

2009) 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cellco Partnership d/b/a 

Verizon Wireless 

 

Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 

Robinson & Cole LLP 

280 Trumbull Street 

Hartford, CT  06103-3597 

(860) 275-8200 

(860) 275-8299 fax 

kbaldwin@rc.com 

 

Intervenor 

(granted on 

December 18, 

2009) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

New Cingular Wireless PCS, 

LLC (AT&T) 

 

Christopher B Fisher, Esq. 

Daniel M. Laub, Esq. 

Cuddy & Feder LLP 

445 Hamilton Avenue, 14
th
 Floor 

White Plains, NY  10601 

(914) 761-1300 

(914) 761-5372 fax 

cfisher@cuddyfeder.com 

dlaub@cuddyfeder.com 
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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

 

Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Party 

(granted on 

December 18, 

2009) 

 

 

 

   U.S. Mail 

 

 

Town of Old Lyme 

 

The Honorable Timothy C. Griswold 

Office of the Selectmen 

Town of Old Lyme 

52 Lyme Street 

Old Lyme, CT 06371 

firstselectman@oldlyme-ct.gov 

 

 

mailto:firstselectman@oldlyme-ct.gov

